Rome Free Academy

Boys Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Nick Medicis , Head Coach
o Anthony Morat, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NAME

Austin Dedean
Brandon Gillett
Uzziah Grimes
Luke Hammon
Jack Lawless
Deandre Neal
Matthew Nickles
Surafia Norries
Rodney Pearson
Christian Perron
Joshua Purdy
Derek Rodriguez
Dominick Wofford

HOME NUMBER

12
35
5
24
1
13
22
4
3
21
15
11
32

AWAY NUMBER

12
35
5

24
1

13
22
30
3

21
15
11
32

Athletics Director: Michael Stamboly
Assistant: Mary Munney Giriffiths

Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571

Romecsd.org

GRADE POSITION
11

11

11

9

Graduated

11

Graduated

10 Guard
12

Graduated

12

11

12
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